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Klasse DEC1

1. 141 - Jørgensen Motorsport Mini Cooper 5 30 5 30 5 15,0 5 30 125,0

Jonas Jørgensen

2. 100 - Kudsk Motorsport BMW 318ti E36 DQ 25 3 25 53,0

Daniel Nørregaard

3. 155 - Aarhus Tech Racing VW Scirocco 3 DQ 3 12,5 3 25 46,5

Magnus S. Mortensen

Christian Trælle Simonsen

For afdeling 3 tildeles der halve point for løbet i henhold til DASU Reglement 5, 56.302.2.
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Klasse DEC2

1. 201 - Sally Racing Renault Clio 5 30 5 25 5 15,0 5 30 120,0

Lucas Kent

2. 211 - Team Hyllinge Racing Citroën DS3 2 25 2 3 11,0 1 25 69,0

Rasmus Jørgensen

Mathias Holm Hansen

3. 217 - AS Rally Racing Peugeot 308 3 22 3 30 DQ DQ DQ DQ 58,0

Alex Siersbæk

4. 234 - Bossen Motorsport Citroën DS3 2 12,5 3 17,5

Mark Bossen

Mirza Lovic

5. 225 - Kudsk Motorsport BMW 318ti E36 1 2 3,0

Mads Kudsk

For afdeling 3 tildeles der halve point for løbet i henhold til DASU Reglement 5, 56.302.2.
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Klasse DEC3

1. 388 - Dan Agro Racing Peugeot RCZ 5 5 10,0

Max Klinkby-Silver

Martin Frederiksen

2. 365 - Team Lars Møller Opel Corsa 3 3,0

Lars Møller

Mikkel Gaard Pedersen

306 - Pedersen Racing TBA 0,0

Emil Pedersen

Alex Pedersen

355 - Dan Agro Racing Peugeot RCZ 0,0

Max Klinkby-Silver

Martin Frederiksen

For afdeling 3 tildeles der halve point for løbet i henhold til DASU Reglement 5, 56.302.2.
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Klasse DEC4

1. 401 - Sally Racing Cupra TCR 3 30 5 25 3 12,5 1 25 104,5

Victor Nielsen

Milan Rytter

2. 411 - Sim Performance MotorsportHonda Civic TCR 2 20 1 20 2 11,0 30 86,0

Mikkel Søndergaard

Tim Søndergaard

3. 417 - Sally Racing Cupra TCR 1 22 2 22 10,0 20 77,0

Nicolai S. Jonas

Markus Terkildsen

4. 402 - Sally Racing Cupra TCR 5 25 3 18 6,0 3 60,0

Peter Obel

Mikkel Obel

5. 465 - Team Lars Møller Opel Corsa 30 5 7,0 5 47,0

Mikkel Gaarde Pedersen

Lars Møller

6. 488 - Dan Agro Racing Peugeot RCZ 18 9,0 16 43,0

Max Klinkby-Silver

Martin Frederiksen

7. 497 - SKS Racing Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 16 DQ 7,5 18 41,5

Steffen Sørensen

Casper Juul Andersen

8. 416 - Henriksen Racing Mitjet 1 15,0 2 22 40,0

Peter Henriksen

9. 428 - Team Low Budget Peugeot 308 TCR 8,0 15 23,0

Oliver Larsen

Steffen Larsen

10. 479 - Good Boys Racing Porsche 996 6,5 14 20,5

Thomas Karvonen

Keld K. Jensen

11. 406 - Pedersen Racing Mitjet 13 13,0

Emil Pedersen

Alex Pedersen

Mikkel Pedersen

For afdeling 3 tildeles der halve point for løbet i henhold til DASU Reglement 5, 56.302.2.
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Klasse DEC5

1. 577 - RaceLab Porsche 911 GT3 Cup 3 25 2 30 5 11,0 5 30 111,0

Ronnie Bremer

Johnny Pedersen

2. 510 - MN Racing Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 1 22 25 3 15,0 25 91,0

Michael Nielsen

3. 509 - TecKart Racing Ligier JS P4 5 15 3 18 1 10,0 3 20 75,0

Martin Hald Gøtsche

Nanna Hald Gøtsche

4. 533 - Dan Agro Racing Peugeot 308 TCR 20 22 12,5 18 72,5

Kaare Frogne

5. 554 - ST Competition Mitjet V6 16 16 2 8,0 1 22 65,0

Thue Henriksen

Martin Sørensen

6. 555 - ST Competition Mitjet V6 18 1 20 9,0 2 50,0

Jacob Sevel

Michael Vesthave

7. 531 - Mikkel O. Pedersen Porsche 911 GT3 Cup 2 30 5 15 52,0

Jesper Leen Jensen

For afdeling 3 tildeles der halve point for løbet i henhold til DASU Reglement 5, 56.302.2.
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Klasse DEC6

1. 626 - Hegelund Motorsport Mercedes AMG GT3 2 25 2 30 3 10,0 2 30 104,0

Esben Hegelund

Peter Hegelund

2. 688 - Team TWX Biler Ferrari 488 Challenge Evo 5 30 5 22 2 11,0 3 25 103,0

Torben Ingerslev

3. 664 - Mikkel O. Pedersen RacingPorsche 911 GT3 R 3 22 3 25 5 15,0 5 20 98,0

Martin Pedersen

Walther Trabjerg

Mikkel O. Pedersen

4. 615 - Mikkel O. Pedersen RacingPorsche 911 GT3 Cup 1 12,5 1 22 36,5

Jan Engelbrecht

678 - Sally Racing Ginetta G55 0,0

Dan Jacobsen

616 - Mikkel O. Pedersen RacingPorsche 911 GT3 Cup 0,0

Jesper Leen Jensen

For afdeling 3 tildeles der halve point for løbet i henhold til DASU Reglement 5, 56.302.2.
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Distancemesterskabet

1. 626 - Hegelund Motorsport Mercedes AMG GT3 48 48 34 69 401,3

2. 688 - Team TWX Biler Ferrari 488 Challenge Evo 49 47 34 69 401,3

3. 577 - RaceLab Porsche 911 GT3 Cup 48 48 33 68 397,8

4. 510 - MN Racing Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 48 47 34 67 395,5

5. 401 - Sally Racing Cupra TCR 48 47 33 66 391,9

6. 417 - Sally Racing Cupra TCR 48 46 33 65 387,9

7. 554 - ST Competition Mitjet V6 46 46 33 66 385,0

8. 509 - TecKart Racing Ligier JS P4 45 47 33 65 383,3

9. 411 - Sim Performance MotorsportHonda Civic TCR 47 43 33 66 380,4

10. 533 - Dan Agro Racing Peugeot 308 TCR 47 47 33 49 359,9

11. 555 - ST Competition Mitjet V6 47 47 33 38 340,6

12. 201 - Sally Racing Renault Clio 43 36 30 60 339,4

13. 141 - Jørgensen Motorsport Mini Cooper 43 42 27 55 339,2

14. 664 - Mikkel O. Pedersen RacingPorsche 911 GT3 R 48 48 35 18 313,7

15. 488 - Dan Agro Racing Peugeot RCZ 47 15 32 62 307,3

16. 402 - Sally Racing Cupra TCR 48 39 22 27 285,9

17. 497 - SKS Racing Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 46 DQ 32 63 272,2

18. 211 - Team Hyllinge Racing Citroën DS3 39 28 58 240,4

19. 465 - Team Lars Møller Opel Corsa 47 32 36 227,2

20. 531 - Mikkel O. Pedersen Porsche 911 GT3 Cup 49 45 216,2

21. 100 - Kudsk Motorsport BMW 318ti E36 38 40 179,4

22. 615 - Mikkel O. Pedersen Porsche 911 GT3 Cup 34 68 178,7

23. 416 - Henriksen Racing Mitjet V6 33 65 171,7

24. 428 - Team Low Budget TBA 32 62 164,7

25. 479 - Good Boys Racing TBA 29 60 155,9

26. 155 - Aarhus Tech Racing VW Scirocco 6 DQ 26 55 155,7

27. 406 - Pedersen Racing Mitjet 14 58 126,1

28. 217 - AS Rally Racing Peugeot 308 11 41 DQ DQ 119,6

29. 234 - Bossen Motorsport Citroën DS3 28 8 63,1

30. 616 - Mikkel O. Pedersen Porsche 911 GT3 Cup 4 7,0

31. 225 - Kudsk Motorsport BMW 318ti E36 3 5,3

32. 306 - Pedersen Racing TBA 0,0

33. 355 - Dan Agro Racing Peugeot RCZ 0,0

34. 365 - Team Lars Møller Opel Corsa 0,0

35. 388 - Dan Agro Racing Peugeot RCZ 0,0

36. 678 - Sally Racing Ginetta G55 0,0


